
F 5

5

5

3



97.48" (2476mm)

96.61" (2454mm)

83.86" (2130mm)

87.80" (2230mm)

3
6
.1

0
" (

9
1
7
m

m
)

9
6
.5

4
" (

2
4
5
2
m

m
)

60.47" (1536mm)

60.24" (1530mm)
64.17" (1630mm)







Finishing End

Black
Rubbers

Bottle  Opener

J-Hook

Fixing 
  End

Fixing 
  End



45



POST ASSEMBLY:





ROOF TUBE ASSEMBLY:

The only difference between A1 & A2 is that there are two holes on A2, which are 

used to assemble the bottle opener.



45



BEAM ASSEMBLY:



INSIDE ROOF COVER & J-HOOK ASSEMBLY:

 BOTTOM VIEW 



 ROOF  ASSEMBLY:

Place 3 roof panel #I ON the finishing bar and secure with 11 bolts #6, gaskets and nuts.

Repeat the above procedures to assemble another side.





 

           Insert 11 black rubbers #T to the gap of the roof panel,use 11 

bolts #7,gaskets and nuts to fix roof panel to the inside roof cover #H.

Step1:

Step2:            Use 2 bolt #8 and black rubbers #T to f                                                                          ix part #M and #M1 to the 

inside roof cover #H. 

Step3:

Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.

Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.

            Use 2 self-tapping bolts #9 and f         ixing end #E to f          ix part #K and            

#M, Use 2 bolt #9 and f

            

ixing bracket #E1 to f

            

ix part #K and #M1 .

Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.



Place 3 roof panel #J 

ON the f
secure with 11 bolts #6, 

gaskets and nuts.

inishing bar and

Repeat the above procedures to assemble another side.



 BOTTOM VIEW 

 BOTTOM VIEW 



 EXPLODED VIEW 



Step1:

Step2:

Step3:

Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.

Repeat the above procedure to the other 3 sides.

            Use 2 self-tapping bolts #9 and f         ixing end #E to f          ix part #K and            

ixing bracket #E1 to f

           Use 11 bolts #6,gaskets and nuts to f                                                                      ix roof panel to the 

solidifying bar #R.

Use 1 self-tapping bolt #9 to fix part #N to the roof tube. 

N

            

ix part #K and #N .





TABLE ASSEMBLY:





 BOTTOM VIEW 

Use 2 bolts #3 to 

fix part #Q with #O;

Use 1 bolt #1 to fix
part #Q with #P.

Repeat the above 

procedures to assemble

the other 3 sides .

A2





53


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18
	页 19
	页 20
	页 21
	页 22
	页 23
	页 24
	页 25

